MAINSTREET CREDIT UNION

Schedule of Fees, Charges & Miscellaneous Services

Subjecttochange.
Cheadk Card frea
ATM Card free
Mainstrest ATM Withdrawal free
Men-Mainstreet ATM Withdrawal w o wc o $1.00
Replacement Cards (ATM/Check Card)v v $5.00
OnlineAccess free
Online Bill Payer (active USEre) w . v w oo frea
Phonefccess free
Cashier's Check $2.00
Maoney Order 3200
Fresh Start Checking minimum depasit . cuw. £25.00
manthiy service charge ..... $10000

Printout of Account ACEiv LY . e page/$1.00
Statement Copy $3.00
Ched: Copy $1.00
Research/Reconcilement (+ copies) . ... hour/ $20.00
Men-Sufficient Funds (M5SF) e e itermy $27.50
Overdraft Fee itemy$27.50
Stop Payment  single itemvcheck or ACH ... ... itamy/ 320,

sertes of MO S o co oo s s s s s £35.00
Wine Transfer incoming frea

outgaing domestic $25.00

NG FOTBIgN. e e ce e e e s £55.00
Garnishment/Lien Admin Fee a mm mmmnm $15.00
Item Collection Fee domestic . w s m o $10.00

LT 20,00

Return Deposit [tem. $10.00
Dormant Account (inactive for 24 months) .. ... $5.00
Escheatment Fee £50.00
Collections Fee 15.00
Loan Payments frem other Financial Institutions

Online Free

Phane $5.00
Transfers
In Parson free
By Mail frea
Mainstrest ATH free
OnlineAccess frea
Phonefccess free
Internal Loan Payment frea
ACH Debit frea
Telephone Requests $3.00
Owverdraft Transfer. $3.00
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MAINSTREET CREDIT UNION

Par Value of Share = $5.00

Minimum Balance Requirements:

Share Savings Account 35,00
Goal Getter. $5.00
InvestAccount™ $1,000.00
Money Market Advantage™. .. .o 12, 500,00
Prime Cheacking™ S5O0, (o

T ety S Bl bne £10.00

Full Service Branch Loc ations
Lenexa (Main Office) Mission

13001 W, 95th 5L S025 Lamar Ave.
Bonner Springs Olathe - Downtown
301 Oak 51, 101 W Lowla
Fairfax! Olathe - East
3254 Brinkerhofi Rd 14280 'W. 135th 5¢
Lawrence Twin Creeks
1001E. 23rd 5L B4 51 M. Madison Ave.
Lawrence- Merc Wyandotte
P lowa S B245 State Ave.
Leavenworth
1608 5. 4th 5t.
Lobby Hours Drive-Thru Hours
Monday-Friday Monday-Thursday
F:00 am-5:30 pm 730 am-5:30 pm
Saturday Friday
F:00 am-12:30 pm 730 am-5:00 pm

Saturday

$200 am-12:30 pm
Fairfax
Lobby Hours Drive-T hru Hours
Monday-Friday Monday-Friday
B30 am=4:30 pm 830 am-430 pra

Satellite Branch Locations
AdventHea lth Shawnee Mission
L e et e St it B i)

Phone Humbers
BEE.3951010 or H13.599.10M0
mainstreeteu.org
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